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ACME STEEL COMPANY - CHICAGO PLANT

1994 PROFIT PLAN- MRA SPENDING: FURNACE PLANT

REVIEW: 4-18-94 CHANGE
AAS REVISED 12-7-93 FROM ADJUSTED
PROJ 1994 ORIGINAL 1994
DESCRIPTION NO TOTAL $’'S (BET)/WORSE TOTAL
CLAY GUN MTCE PROGRAM- 1994 RI-3443 $20,000
REPLACE TROLLEY RAILS- #4 BRIDGE RI-3482 93,000 45,600
FURNCAE VALVE REPAIR RI-4422 200,000  (100,000)
1994 BRIDGE REPAIRS 50,000
PAINT #5 UNLOADER 0
PAINT #6 BRIDGE 225,000
CASTHOUSE ROOF REPAIRS 60,000
REBUILD TRANSFER CAR 50,000
RELINE 8 T/L CARS- CONTRACTOR 200,000
REPIAR 8 T/L SPOUTS 80,000
REPLACE BRIDGE RAIL- NORTH DOCK SHEAR 120,000
REBUID NO. 4 BRIDGE DRIVE 40,000
HIGHLINE REPAIRS 25,000
REPLACE COLLECTOR RAILS-HIGHLINE 50,000
CASTHOUSE POLLUTION SHEETING 40,000 (40,000)
REPAIR 2A STOVE SHELL 15,000
REPAIR NO. 1 ORE BRIDGE RI-3501 0 9,900
SHUTDOWN ACCRUALS 0
CLAY GUN MTCE PROGRAM- 1993 RI-227 0 19,600
(41,000)

carryover to 1995

TOTAL FURNACE PLANT

$1,227,000 ($64,900) $1,162,100
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1994 PROFIT PLAN- MRA SPENDING: COKE PLANT

DESCRIPTION
REPIAR PLATE & FRAME HEAT EXCH.
CERAMIC WELDING- 1994
DOOR REPAIRS- 1994
NO. 2 BATTERY STACK
REPAIR FLOOR- SULPHATE BASEMENT
REPAIR QUENCH TRACK
REPAIR NO. 4 BELT WALKWAY
WHEEL LOADER REPAIRS- 1994
EUCLID REPAIRS- 1994
FIBERGLASS REPAIRS- 1994
REPLACE GRATING- PPT WALKWAY
AMMONIA VAPOR LINE
AMMONIA VAPOR LINE-PHASE II
EXHAUSTER BLDG MASONRY
REPAIR BP LOCKER ROOM ROOF
REPIAR MAIN OFFICE ROOF
COKE GUIDE
REPAIR STEAM EXHAUSTER
REPLACE FLUSHING LIQUOR PUMP
REPLACE CIRCULATION LIQUOR PUMP
REPLACE PLT&FRAME STRAINER
AMMONIA ABSORBER ELBOW
PAINT BP
NEW GYREX SCREEN
REPAIR NO.1l BOOSTER TURBINE
PAINT STOCKING OUT HOPPER
REPAIR ROOF LIGHT OIL BLDG
REPLACE NO. 4 BELT GEAR REDUCE

PROJ
NO

RI-4412
RI-4419

RI-3489
RI-4420
RI-4421
RI-4414
RI-4443
RI-3465
RI-3465

RI-4434

1994
TOTAL $’S

$120,000
140,000
150,000
105,000
54,000
0
64,300
30,000
60,000
100,000
91,000
56,500
56,500
30,000
28,000
15,000
13,000
50,000
12,000
18,000
18,000
0
30,000
25,000
25,000
20,000
30,000
50,000

CHANGE
FROM

ORIGINAL

(BET) /WORSE

(15,000)
(40,000)

21,900

300

(5,000)
(5,000)

(50,000)

600
(25,000)
(400)

ADJUSTED
1994
TOTAL



1994 PROFIT PLAN- MRA SPENDING: COKE PLANT CHANGE

———————— == FROM ADJUSTED
PROJ 1994 ORIGINAL 1994
DESCRIPTION NO TOTAL $°'S (BET)/WORSE TOTAL
NO. 1 BATTERY STACK (CARRYOVER) 50,000
CERAMIC WELD- 93 RI-3419 0 1,300
REPAIR HEAT EXCHANGER " RI-2492 0 5,300
FIBERGALSS REPAIR- 93 RI-3422 0 6,200
EUCLIDS- 93 RI-3420 0 7,900
WHEEL LOADER- 93 RI-3421 0 900
PURCHASE CAGE PAKTOR MOTOR RI-4444 0 60,500
MIXER BIN REPAIRS 0 25,000
carryover to 1995 (44,000)

TOTAL COKE PLANT $1,397,300 ($10,500) s$1,386,800
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1994 PROFIT PLAN- MRA SPENDING: OTHER CHICAGO CHANGE
=== R FROM ADJUSTED
PROJ AUTH ORIGINAL 1994

DESCRIPTION NO $’S (BET) /WORSE TOTAL

PAINT GANTRY CRANE RI-9464 $40,000

X-RAY SPECTROGRAPH REPAIRS-1994 RI-4416 20,000

REPLACE JETBLOWER ENGINE RI-4417 15,000 (3,300)

REBUILD NO. 1 TURBOBLOWER 125,000

REBUILD AIR ROTOR RI-3473 50,000

REPIAR 90 FT. THICKENER 100,000

REBUILD BOILER CASINGS 100,000

SPARE GEARS- #1/#4 SER WAT PUMPS RI-4442 15,000

REBUILD #1 SER WAT PUMP TURBINE CEA 65,000 (65,000)

LOCOMOTIVE OVERHAUL-COKE 0

COKE PLANT TRACK REPAIRS 40,000

REPLACE MILL WATER MOTOR- COKE 12,000

POWER HOUSE FLOOR- COKE 20,000

REPLACE #4 TO #6 TIE-LINE & BREAKERS 40,000

COKE PLANT RIVER INTAKE RI-4433 35,000

REPLACE BF GAS VALVE RI-3429 12,500

REPAIR MOBILE CRANE RI-3518 30,500

carryover to 1995 (20,000)

COKE PLANT TRACK REPAIR-93 RI-3481 (800)

ALL OTHER SPENDING 1993
TOTAL OTHER CHICAGO

$657,000 ($26,100) $630,900
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GRAND TOTAL CHICAGO PLANT $3,281,300 ($101,500) $3,179,800
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